CoreLine Surface-
mounted – the clear
choice for LED
CoreLine surface-mounted
Whether for a new building or renovation of an existing space, customers want
lighting solutions that provide quality of light and substantial energy and
maintenance savings. The new CoreLine Surface-mounted range of LED products
can be used to replace functional luminaires in general lighting applications. The

3000 K 130 lm/W 2,800 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
97555500 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD W20L150OCELB3 Wide beam
97556200 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSUW20L150NOCELB3 Wide beam
51508600 SM136V 40S/830 WIA W20L150 OC Beam angle 84°
51509300 SM136V 43S/840 WIA W20L150 OC Beam angle 84°
51238200 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSU W20L150 OC Beam angle 84°
51231300 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSU W20L120 NOC Beam angle 100°
51230600 SM136V 28S_34S_40S/830 PSU W20L120 NOC Beam angle 100°
51240500 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD W20L150 OC Beam angle 84°
51235100 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD W20L120 OC Beam angle 84°
51232000 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSU W20L120 OC Beam angle 84°
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
51236800 SM136V 28S_34S_40S/830 PSU W20L150 NOC Beam angle 100°
51237500 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSU W20L150 NOC Beam angle 100°
51239900 SM136V 28S_34S_40S/830 PSD W20L150 OC Beam angle 84°
97553100 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSUW20L120NOCELB3 Wide beam
97554800 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD W20L120OCELB3 Wide beam
51506200 SM136V 40S/830 WIA W20L120 OC Beam angle 84°
51507900 SM136V 43S/840 WIA W20L120 OC Beam angle 84°
51233700 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD W20L120 NOC Beam angle 100°
51234400 SM136V 28S_34S_40S/830 PSD W20L120 OC Beam angle 84°
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
97555500 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD W20L150OCELB3 34 W
97556200 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSUW20L150NOCELB3 34 W
51508600 SM136V 40S/830 WIA W20L150 OC 31 W
51509300 SM136V 43S/840 WIA W20L150 OC 31 W
51238200 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSU W20L150 OC 31 W
51231300 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSU W20L120 NOC 31 W
51230600 SM136V 28S_34S_40S/830 PSU W20L120 NOC 31 W
51240500 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD W20L150 OC 31 W
51235100 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD W20L120 OC 31 W
51232000 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSU W20L120 OC 31 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
51236800 SM136V 28S_34S_40S/830 PSU W20L150 NOC 31 W
51237500 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSU W20L150 NOC 31 W
51239900 SM136V 28S_34S_40S/830 PSD W20L150 OC 31 W
97553100 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSUW20L120NOCELB3 34 W
97554800 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD W20L120OCELB3 34 W
51506200 SM136V 40S/830 WIA W20L120 OC 31 W
51507900 SM136V 43S/840 WIA W20L120 OC 31 W
51233700 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD W20L120 NOC 31 W
51234400 SM136V 28S_34S_40S/830 PSD W20L120 OC 31 W
Temperature
CoreLine surface-mounted
7Product family leaflet, 2023, August 2 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
97555500 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD
W20L150OCELB3
0 to +25 °C
97556200 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840
PSUW20L150NOCELB3
0 to +25 °C
51508600 SM136V 40S/830 WIA W20L150 OC -10 to +40 °C
51509300 SM136V 43S/840 WIA W20L150 OC -10 to +40 °C
51238200 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSU W20L150 OC -10 to +40 °C
51231300 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSU W20L120
NOC
-10 to +40 °C
51230600 SM136V 28S_34S_40S/830 PSU W20L120
NOC
-10 to +40 °C
51240500 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD W20L150 OC -10 to +40 °C
51235100 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD W20L120 OC -10 to +40 °C
51232000 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSU W20L120 OC -10 to +40 °C
51236800 SM136V 28S_34S_40S/830 PSU W20L150
NOC
-10 to +40 °C
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
51237500 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSU W20L150
NOC
-10 to +40 °C
51239900 SM136V 28S_34S_40S/830 PSD W20L150
OC
-10 to +40 °C
97553100 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840
PSUW20L120NOCELB3
0 to +25 °C
97554800 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD
W20L120OCELB3
0 to +25 °C
51506200 SM136V 40S/830 WIA W20L120 OC -10 to +40 °C
51507900 SM136V 43S/840 WIA W20L120 OC -10 to +40 °C
51233700 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD W20L120
NOC
-10 to +40 °C
51234400 SM136V 28S_34S_40S/830 PSD W20L120
OC
-10 to +40 °C
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
97555500 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSD W20L150OCELB3 Yes
97556200 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSUW20L150NOCELB3 No
51508600 SM136V 40S/830 WIA W20L150 OC Yes
51509300 SM136V 43S/840 WIA W20L150 OC Yes
51238200 SM136V 31S_37S_43S/840 PSU W20L150 OC No